________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
MNC-tech.support@draka.com   Subject to change without prior notice.
Telephone +358 10 56 61
Telefax +358 10 566 4294
SPECIFICATION 5009/08
Replace 5007/06
16.01.2008

 Power rating ambient temperature +40ºC (+104ºF), inner conductor +100ºC (+212ºF).
CODES FOR NKC CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR TYPE CODE
N male NKC1078300
N female NKC1078400
7-16 male NKC1078100
7-16 female NKC1078200
7-16 male Right angle NKC1078500
7-16 Bulkhead female NKC1078290